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MT Audio

Marcus Anuzis
Sound Recordist & Sound Mixer
07307191487
London, UK
mtaudiounitedkingdom@gmail.com
www.mt-audio.co.uk

Professional, Friendly, Punctual & Problem Solver

Having worked in Audio for 6 years, | have experience from: Narrative, Commercial, Live TV, News,
Talking Heads, Live Music & Talking Heads Interviews.

I'm always a friendly and positive force on set, who is adaptable to fit the needs of the relevant
departments without compromising perfect audio.

This is best represented by my years of repeat clients as well as many more added every year.

Notable Experience
Rigging towed cars with microphones for great sounding dialogue.
Live music recording with Brit rising star winner Holly Humberstone.
Sound mixer on a musical with live performances including thump tracks and ear worm:s.
Live TV Pilot with 8 people mic'd and hidden from view.
Puma 'Kings' advertisement.
Feature length films experience.



Credits Sound Recordist

Puma 'Kings'

Withers and Small
Chase Distillery: Gin
The Mix: Mental Health

RunIn
Grubs Up

Holly Humberstone: Falling
Asleep At The Wheel

Swimming in Lockdown
| Could Never Go Vegan
One Shot

Mirrors

Weave

The Men From Damnation
Control

Plaggy Bag

Bonny Chip

Nine Years

Baked Beans
Angel of The North
Pinch Pinch
Leonardo

The Party

Tasbeeh

Dirt

A Change In Time

| Love You Guys

Commercial & Corporate

Advert
Corporate Video
Advert
Advert

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Documentary & Factual

Feature Documentary
Reality TV

Live Music Session

Channel 4 News segment
Feature Documentary

Youtube

Narrative & Drama

Feature
Short
Short

BFI Short
Short
Music Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

BFI Short
BFI Short
Short
Short

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist & Mixing

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Assistant & Boom Op
Boom Op
Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2022
2020

2021
2021
2022

2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020



Remnants
The Interview

The Grim Truth

Solidaretch

Samaritans

Withers and Small

Senjutsu

Z-Ball

The Mix: Meditation

Short
Short
Short

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Credits Dubbing Mixer

Commercial & Corporate

Advert

Advert

Corporate

Advert

Advert

YouTube

Dubbing Mixer
Dialogue Editor
Dialogue Editor
Composer & Dubbing Mixer
Composer & Dubbing Mixer

Composer & Dubbing Mixer

2020
2019
2019

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022



Young in Covid
Bradford: City of Art

Horvath

Witches

Bonny Chip

| Love You Guys
Weave
Sobriety

The Men From Damnation

Control

Baked Beans
Mama Wants To Go Home
Snapshot

Angel of The North
Pinch Pinch
Tasbeeh BTS

The Party

Stained Canvas

To Butcher a Bird
Father Time

Remnants

Documentary & Factual

Channel 4 News Short
Documentary

Feature Documentary

Narrative & Drama

BFI Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

BFI Short

Short

Short

BFI Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

2023

2022

2021

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020



Eden

Round My Way
Bracknall
Ragequit

The Grim Truth
Ubani Na Moto
Poker Night
HVT

Blue

Short

Short

TV Pilot

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dialogue Editor
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019



Kit List

Microphones

Mic Type Quantity Used for
Sanken CS3E Shotgun 1 High Quality Shotgun, great outdoors
Deity S-Mic2 Shotgun 1 Wider Shotgun
Oktava MK 012 Hyper Cardoid 1 Versatile Interior Microphone. Interchangable Polar
Patterns
Shure SM7B Condensor 2 Excellent for Podcasts, ADR & Vocal Recordings
Rhode NT2A Condensor 1 Excellent for Podcasts, ADR & Vocal Recordings
Sanken Cos 11d Lavalier 2 High Quality Lavalier Microphones for placing on talent.
Lots of accessories to make great sound outdoors or
hidden
Sennheiser Mk2 Lavalier 2 Lavalier Microphones for placing on talent. Lots of
accessories to make great sound outdoors or hidden
Tascam DR40 Binaural 2 Binaural Microphones, great for room tone and field

recordings (ambiences)

Other Relevant

Mixers: Zoom F8n, Mix Pre 3, Tascam DR40

Wireless Transmitters/Recivers: 3 Sennheiser G4s

x1 Sennheiser IEM for monitoring

Timecode for all camera types



