

# MT Audio

Marcus Anuzis Sound Recordist & Sound Mixer 07307191487 London, UK mtaudiounitedkingdom@gmail.com www.mt-audio.co.uk

### Professional, Friendly, Punctual & Problem Solver

Having worked in Audio for 6 years, I have experience from: Narrative, Commercial, Live TV, News, Talking Heads, Live Music & Talking Heads Interviews.

I'm always a friendly and positive force on set, who is adaptable to fit the needs of the relevant departments without compromising perfect audio.

This is best represented by my years of repeat clients as well as many more added every year.

#### **Notable Experience**

Rigging towed cars with microphones for great sounding dialogue. Live music recording with Brit rising star winner Holly Humberstone. Sound mixer on a musical with live performances including thump tracks and ear worms. Live TV Pilot with 8 people mic'd and hidden from view. Puma 'Kings' advertisement. Feature length films experience.

### **Credits Sound Recordist**

#### Commercial & Corporate

Puma 'Kings'	Advert	Sound Recordist	2023
Withers and Small	Corporate Video	Sound Recordist	2023
Chase Distillery: Gin	Advert	Sound Recordist	2023
The Mix: Mental Health	Advert	Sound Recordist	2023

### **Documentary & Factual**

Run In	Feature Documentary	Sound Recordist	2023
Grubs Up	Reality TV	Sound Recordist	2022
Holly Humberstone: Falling Asleep At The Wheel	Live Music Session	Sound Recordist & Mixing	2020
Swimming in Lockdown	Channel 4 News segment	Sound Recordist	2021
I Could Never Go Vegan	Feature Documentary	Sound Recordist	2021
One Shot	Youtube	Sound Recordist	2022

#### Narrative & Drama

Mirrors	Feature	Sound Recordist	2023
Weave	Short	Sound Recordist	2023
The Men From Damnation	Short	Sound Recordist	2023
Control			
Plaggy Bag	BFI Short	Sound Recordist	2023
Bonny Chip	Short	Sound Recordist	2023
Nine Years	Music Short	Sound Recordist	2023
Baked Beans	Short	Sound Recordist	2022
Angel of The North	Short	Sound Recordist	2022
Pinch Pinch	Short	Sound Recordist	2022
Leonardo	Short	Sound Recordist	2021
The Party	Short	Sound Recordist	2021
Tasbeeh	BFI Short	Sound Assistant & Boom Op	2020
Dirt	BFI Short	Boom Op	2021
A Change In Time	Short	Sound Recordist	2020
I Love You Guys	Short	Sound Recordist	2020

Remnants	Short	Sound Recordist	2020
The Interview	Short	Sound Recordist	2019
The Grim Truth	Short	Sound Recordist	2019

### **Credits Dubbing Mixer**

#### **Commercial & Corporate**

Solidaretch	Advert	Dubbing Mixer	2023
Samaritans	Advert	Dialogue Editor	2023
Withers and Small	Corporate	Dialogue Editor	2023
Senjutsu	Advert	Composer & Dubbing Mixer	2022
Z-Ball	Advert	Composer & Dubbing Mixer	2022
The Mix: Meditation	YouTube	Composer & Dubbing Mixer	2022

### **Documentary & Factual**

Young in Covid	Channel 4 News Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
Bradford: City of Art	Documentary	Dubbing Mixer	2022
Horvath	Feature Documentary	Dubbing Mixer	2021

#### Narrative & Drama

Witches	BFI Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
Bonny Chip	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
I Love You Guys	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
Weave	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
Sobriety	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
The Men From Damnation Control	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
Baked Beans	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
Mama Wants To Go Home	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2023
Snapshot	BFI Short	Dubbing Mixer	2022
Angel of The North	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2022
Pinch Pinch	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2022
Tasbeeh BTS	BFI Short	Dubbing Mixer	2022
The Party	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2022
Stained Canvas	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2021
To Butcher a Bird	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2021
Father Time	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2020
Remnants	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2020

Eden	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2021
Round My Way	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2021
Bracknall	TV Pilot	Dialogue Editor	2020
Ragequit	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2019
The Grim Truth	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2019
Ubani Na Moto	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2019
Poker Night	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2019
HVT	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2019
Blue	Short	Dubbing Mixer	2019

# Kit List

## Microphones

Mic	Туре	Quantity	Used for
Sanken CS3E	Shotgun	1	High Quality Shotgun, great outdoors
Deity S-Mic2	Shotgun	1	Wider Shotgun
Oktava MK 012	Hyper Cardoid	1	Versatile Interior Microphone. Interchangable Polar Patterns
Shure SM7B	Condensor	2	Excellent for Podcasts, ADR & Vocal Recordings
Rhode NT2A	Condensor	1	Excellent for Podcasts, ADR & Vocal Recordings
Sanken Cos 11d	Lavalier	2	High Quality Lavalier Microphones for placing on talent. Lots of accessories to make great sound outdoors or hidden
Sennheiser Mk2	Lavalier	2	Lavalier Microphones for placing on talent. Lots of accessories to make great sound outdoors or hidden
Tascam DR40	Binaural	2	Binaural Microphones, great for room tone and field recordings (ambiences)

### **Other Relevant**

Mixers: Zoom F8n, Mix Pre 3, Tascam DR40

Wireless Transmitters/Recivers: 3 Sennheiser G4s

x1 Sennheiser IEM for monitoring

Timecode for all camera types